You are notified that your Bid dated October 25, 2021 for the above Contract has been considered. You are the 
apparent successful bidder and have been awarded a contract for the WELL NO. 13 MAINTENANCE Project. 

The Contract Price of your contract for Two Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand, Seven Hundred Nineteen Dollars and 
No Cents {$252, 719.00). 

Four (4) copies of each of the proposed Contract Documents (except Drawings) accompany this Notice of Award. 
Four (4) sets of the Drawings will be delivered separately or otherwise made available to you immediately. 

You must comply with the following conditions precedent within ten days of the date of this Notice of Award.